& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.2 Turbo Elite Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: HJ70HVN Fuel:

TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, REAR PARKING SENSORS, 17"
ALLOYS

31000
£12,058.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

441

1.21

128

229

123

95



Other Features and Key Information

CRUISE,17" ALLOYS,CLIMATE,USB

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit  TAOC TAP AF  OTPF PR ARP'R DOA P MP FP
643  f1po0 49 237.74

PCP £12,05800 £120500 £10,85300 £15665.66 £000 £1.00 % % £237.74 74 304914
PA % APR mths X 47
619 oo 48 282.05

HP  £1205800 £120500 £1085300 £1474440 £000 £100 % : :

o % APR  mths £282.05 X 46 £283.05



