

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.2 Turbo Elite Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	31000
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£12,058.00
Registration:	HJ70HVN	Fuel:	Petrol

The Vauxhall Crossland X, registered in 2020, is a versatile car with a 1.2L petrol engine. This Elite trim of the Turbo Elite variant comes equipped with a range of features designed to enhance your driving experience. The Rear View Camera Pack, including front and rear parking assistance sensors and a rear camera, makes parking and maneuvering simple. Front and rear parking distance sensors provide additional assistance, while the Sight and Light Pack, including automatic headlights, adds convenience. Electronic climate control, including air conditioning, ensures a comfortable environment inside the car. With a fuel economy of 44 mpg, this Crossland X offers an efficient driving experience, meaning fewer trips to the petrol station compared to similar vehicles. Acceleration from 0–60mph in 9.5 seconds provides responsive performance, making it quicker off the mark than other comparable models. This combination of features and performance makes the Vauxhall Crossland X a practical and enjoyable choice for a variety of driving needs.

MPG Average	44.1
Engine Size	1.21
Max Power(BHP)	128
Max Torque(NM)	229
Max Speed(MPH)	123
0-60	9.5
Insurance Group	18

Other Features and Key Information

CRUISE,17" ALLOYS,CLIMATE,USB

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£12,058.00	£1,205.00	£10,853.00	£15,665.66	£0.00	£1.00	6.43 % P.A.	£12.90 % APR	49 mths	£237.74	237.74 X 47	£3,049.14
НР	£12,058.00	£1,205.00	£10,853.00	£14,744.40	£0.00	£1.00	6.19 % P.A.	£11.90 % APR	48 mths	£282.05	282.05 X 46	£283.05